

POWER HANDI VAC 200				
SKU # AB21PHV				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
10-001	GROMMET, 1/4" X 1 1/4", SEALING; (EA/1/1)	1623	\$2.44	1
10-014	BUSHING, .5 ID, NYLON, WHITE; (EA/4/4)	2600	\$2.76	4
10-017	BUSHING, .5" ID, PLASTIC, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	2660	\$2.44	2
10-046	FILTER SCREEN, LARGE, WHITE; (EA/1/1)	5301	\$34.05	1
10-051	PLUG, PLASTIC, PUSH IN; (EA/2/2)	6011	\$1.27	2
10-053	HANDLE, S/S; (EA/1/1)	7022	\$16.98	2
10-056	FILTER BAG CLIP, PLASTIC, LARGE, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	8001	\$4.05	2
10-0642.44	VALVE FLAP, PVC, BLACK, LG BOTTOM LID; (EA/2/2)	9301	\$2.44	2
10-067	TUBING, CLEAR, POWER WASH; (EA/2/2)	300096	\$1.10	2
10-071	PLUG, CAP, BLACK; (EA/1/1)	700014	\$1.27	1
10-072	BACK PLATE- HANDI VACS	700019	\$14.20	1
10-073	WHEEL, GREY, 3 1/2"; AB21PV; (EA/1/1)	700040	\$19.76	4
10-074	ELBOW, NATURAL, PW SYSTEM; (EA/2/2)	900030	\$1.27	4
10-087	OUTLET, BOTTOM, BLUE, LARGE; (EA/1/1)	2250BL2	\$12.00	2
10-089	TRIM PANEL BLUE; (EA/1/1)	2400B	\$1.33	4
10-109	OUTLET TOP-BL. PHVAC 100/200; (EA/1/1)	5062B	\$12.70	2
10-116	LOCK TAB, NATURAL; (EA/2/2)	9204N	\$1.80	4
10-120	MGA, KIT ASSY, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	A700003	\$86.38	1
10-126	BOTTOM LID ASSY, LARGE, NATURAL, COMMERCIAL; (EA/1/1)	A9201XC	\$115.43	1
10-130	BRACKET ASSY, HANDLE, BASIC, BLUE, COMPLETE; (EA/1/1)	S1100B	\$34.85	2
10-143	SIDE PLATE ASSY, BLUE, FOR HV & PPV;(EA/1/1)	S5079BVAC	\$41.98	2
20-002	AXLE, FG, SOLID, 18"; (EA/1/1)	3421	\$11.64	2
20-010	WHEEL TUBE ASSY, 12", PHV 200; (EA/1/1)	A38003	\$69.94	2
20-029	SK BRUSH, RUBBER EZ, BLUE, 12", 2 BRUSHES, 2 PINS;(EA/1/1)	SK3016BL	\$77.89	1
30-001	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	1105	\$1.27	3
30-002	SCREW, 10-32 1.75", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	1107	\$1.70	4
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	8
30-012	SCREW, 8-18 .75", S/S, PH-PN TC; (EA/4/4)	2302	\$1.27	8
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	4
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	12
30-022	SCREW- S/S- FILTER SCREEN	2702	\$1.27	2
30-032	SCREW, S/S 10/32 X 1" PH PHD; (EA/2/2)	2901	\$1.27	9
30-037	WASHER, NYLON, FLAT, 1" OD X 1/2" ID X .0625"T; (EA/2/2)	3603	\$1.27	4
30-041	BLOCK INSERT - REVERSO; BRASS; (EA/2/2)	5050	\$1.20	4
30-046	NUT, S/S, LOCK; (EA/1/1)	7133	\$0.83	4
30-049	LOCKNUT, S/S; (EA/2/2)	8305	\$0.83	12
30-060	WASHER, S/S, 5/32; (EA/2/2)	11065	\$1.27	1
30-063	BRACKET, AB21PHV; (EA/1/1)	700007	\$19.82	1
40-002	ORDER (S1A6014)SK PUMP, 30VAC, IC, PW, ABTTJET 2010, 1-SKMS01; (EA/1/1)	A600503	\$213.79	1
60-009	POWER SUPPLY ASSY, US, 115/36VAC, NO TIMER, 4PRM SOCKET; (EA/1/1)	A7065	\$270.30	1
70-011	CABLE, ASSY, 4C/120', 16AWG, FLT, BLUE, 4PRF-1635, 16S122; (EA/1/1)	A161004	\$737.13	1
80-002	TIE, PANDUIT, 7.4"; (EA/4/4)	1607	\$0.83	5
80-035	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 1; 1 (1617) 3.5", 1 (1619) 4.5", 2 (5474); (EA/1/1)	SKMS01	\$4.98	1
90-002	FILTER BAG, LARGE, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8101	\$72.36	1
90-007	FILTER BAG, LARGE, MESH; (EA/1/1)	8201	\$70.15	1
95-003	ROPE ASSY, 12.5', 1 FLOAT, AUMXJR; (EA/1/1)	A8325	\$58.28	1